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MIZORAM BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION

AIZAWL - 796012
No.MBSE/Ex(D)2/2012/34
Dated Aizawl, the 13" Feb., 2017

NOTIFICATION

Results of the Diploma in Elementary Education (D.EL.Ed) First and Third Semester
Examinations held in the month of December, 2016 are hereby published with details for the
information of all concerned.

It may be noted that a candidate shall be allowed to avail of a single chance to clear his/
her back paper(s). Candidates may appear for re-examination of the back paper(s) only at the
relevant semester. If a student fails in internal paper, he/she would not be permitted to take
admission in the next semester. A candidate must clear all papers within a maximum of 3
(three) years.

Results of all the candidates are shown in the Result Book. Those candidates who have
availed of their single chance to clear their back paper(s) are shown separately under
‘Re-appear’ and those candidates who have failed to clear the paper(s) are not eligible to
pursue the D.EIL.Ed course further.

Application for Post Publication Scrutiny in not more than two subjects shall be
accepted by the Board, if applied with the prescribed fee of Rs.150/- per subject up to
6™ March, 2017.

While utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results and statistics
published herein, any error(s) if detected afterwards, shall be rectified, if justified, as per the
rules of the Board.

Sd/-F. LIANHMINGTHANGA
Secretary

No.MBSE/Ex(D)2/2012/34(A) Dated Aizawl, the 13" February, 2017

Copy to:
1. The Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, School Education Department &
Controlling Authority of MBSE, Aizawl.
The Director, School Education, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.
The Director, SCERT, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.
All Principals of DIETs under Govt. of Mizoram.
All District Education Officers under Govt. of Mizoram.
Regional Officer, MBSE, Lunglei
All others concerned.

ARl

- : OQL\A_) Ou
(SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU)
Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCA-

TION
I SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2016 (DECEMBER)

1. No. of trainees - 425
2. No. of trainees absent - 15
3. Total no. appeared - 410
4. No. of trainees expelled - —

5. Result withheld - —

0. No. of trainees passed - 361

7. No. of trainees failed - 49

9. Pass percentage - 88.05%
Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 40

2. No. of trainees absent - —

3. Total no. appeared - 40

4. No. of trainees expelled - —

5. Result withheld - —

0. No. of trainees passed - 32
7. No. of trainees failed - 8
9. Pass percentage - 80 %

VF v C\-Cz[r\,x.) (& )
(SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU)
Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCA-

TION
III SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2016 (DECEMBER)

1. No. of trainees - 112
2. No. of trainees absent - —
3. Total no. appeared - 112
4. No. of trainees expelled - —

5. Result withheld - —

0. No. of trainees passed - 102

7. No. of trainees failed - 10

9. Pass percentage - 91.07 %
Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 19

2. No. of trainees absent - —

3. Total no. appeared - 19

4. No. of trainees expelled - —

5. Result withheld - —

6. No. of trainees passed - 11
7. No. of trainees failed - 8
9. Pass percentage - 57.89 %

VP : O»QL\A_) Ou
(SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU)
Controller of Examinations
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D.ELEd I SEMESTER, 2016 (DECEMBER)

Roll No. Name Results Roll No. Name Results
DIET, AIZAWL

12016  AMY LALFAKMAWII Pass 562016  R.ROHLUPUII Fail
2/2016  BATRINE LALHRIATPUIl HRAHSEL Pass 572016 RAMDINHLUI Pass
3/2016  C.LALDINSANGI Pass 582016 RAMENGMAWII Pass
4/2016  C.LALFAKAWMI Pass 592016 REBECCALALHMINGTHANGI Pass
52016  C.LALHRIATKIMI Pass 602016 REBECCAROZARTHANGI Pass
6/2016  C.MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass 612016 SANDHYA RANA Pass
7/2016  C.VANLALZAWMI Pass 622016  TLANGTHANPUII HMAR Pass
82016  CECILIA LALDINPUII Pass 632016  VANLALAWMPUII Pass
9/2016  CHRISTINALALMALSAWMI  Pass 64/2016  VANLALDAMPUII Pass
102016  DORIS D. CHHANGTE Pass 652016 VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
112016  DORKILALHMINGFAKI Pass 662016  VANLALHMUNSIAMISAILO  Pass
122016 ~ ESTHER LALAWMPUII Pass 672016  VANLALHRIATI Pass
132016 ~ ESTHER VANLALREMPUII Pass 682016  VANLALHRIATPUII Pass
142016  H.LALHLUPUII Pass 692016  VANLALHRUAII Pass
152016  IRENE VANLALCHHUANGI Pass 702016  VANLALTHANGI Pass
162016  JENNY LALRINPUII Pass 712016  VANLALTHANUNGI Pass
172016 K. LALRINKIMI Pass 722016  VANLALZARIPOONTE Pass
182016 L.HLALNUNMAWII Pass 732016 VANRAMMAWII Pass
192016 LALDUHAWMICHAWNGTHU Pass 742016  VANSANGKIMI Pass
202016  LALENGKIMI Pass 752016 ~ZOCHUANMAWII KHIANGTE  Pass
212016  LALENPUII Pass 76/2016 ~ ZONUNSANGI Pass
222016 LALHMANGAIHSANGI Pass 772016  ALDRIN LALHRUAIZELA Pass
232016 LALHMANGAIHZUALI Fail 782016  C.MALSAWMTLUANGA ABSENT
242016 LALHMINGMAWIIHRAHSEL  Pass 792016  C.VANLALPEKA Pass
252016 LALHMINGTHARI Pass 802016 CHAWNGTHANGKIMA Pass
262016 LALHMUNMAWII Pass 81/2016 CHRISTOPHER LALTHLAMUANA Pass
272016  LALHRUAITLUANGI Pass 82/2016 DAVID LALFAKMAWIA CHANGSAN Pass
282016  LALHRUAIZELI Pass 83/2016  FRANCIS C. LALNUNPUIA Pass
292016 LALHUZAMI Pass 84/2016 FRANCISM.SDAWNGLIANA ABSENT
302016 LALMUANPUII Pass 852016 H.LALFAKAWMA Pass
312016  LALPIANFELI Pass 86/2016  H.LALSANGZUALA Pass
322016 LALRAMHLUNI Pass 872016 HAMLETM.SDAWNGZELA  Pass
332016 LALRAMNGHAKI Pass 88/2016 HMANGAIHNASANGZUALA  Fail
342016 LALRAWNZELI Pass 89/2016  J. LALHRIATPUIA Pass
352016 LALREMRUATI Pass 902016  JONATHANLALREMSANGA  Fail
362016 LALREMRUATI Pass 912016  K.JOELA Pass
372016  LALRINDIKI Pass 922016  K.LIANZUALA Pass
382016  LALRINDIKI CHHANGTE Pass 932016  LALDINPUIA Pass
392016  LALRINMAWII Pass 942016 LALFAKAWMA Pass
402016  LALRINNGHETI Pass 952016 LALHMACHHUANA Pass
412016  LALRINTLUANGI Pass 962016 LALHMANGAIHKIMA Pass
422016  LALRUATFELI Pass 972016  LALHRIATPUIA Pass
432016  LALTHANKIMI Pass 982016 LALLAWMKIMA Pass
442016  LALTHANNGURISAILO Pass 992016 LALMAWIZUALA Pass
452016 LALTHLANAWMI Pass 1002016 LALMUANAWMA Pass
46/2016  LALTLANHLUI Pass 1012016 LALNGAIHAWMA Pass
472016 MALSAWMZELI Pass 1022016 LALNUNDIKA Pass
482016 MAUREEN C. VANLALNUNMAWII Fail 1032016 LALNUNSANGA Pass
492016 MELODY V.LFAKZUALI Pass 1042016 LALRAMCHHANA Pass
502016 ~ MIMILALLAWMZUALI Pass 1052016 LALRAMCHHANA Pass
512016 MONICA ZONUNMAWII Pass 1062016 LALRINSANGA Pass
522016 MYNAHLALRINMAWII Pass 1072016 LALRINSANGA CHHANGTE Pass
532016  PCLALENPUII Pass 1082016 LALRINSANGA PACHUAU Pass
54/2016 P.C VANLALSANGI Pass 1092016 LALTHAHLUANA Pass

552016  R.LALREMRUATI Pass 1102016 LALTHANMAWIA Fail



1112016
112/2016
113/2016
114/2016
115/2016
116/2016
117/2016
118/2016
1192016
120/2016
121/2016
122/2016
123/2016
124/2016
125/2016
126/2016
127/2016
128/2016
129/2016
1302016

LALTLANTHANGA
MALSAWMKIMA
MALSAWMTLUANGA
MICHAELLALRUATDIKA
P.CLALREMMAWIA
PILSON LALLAWMSANGA
RAMNUNMAWIA JAHAU
RAMSIAMTHARA
RAMTHARNGHAKA HAUZEL
REMLALRUATA
ROSANGLIANA

STEPHEN LALRINZAUVA
T. LALLAWMSANGA

TIMOTHY LALRAWNGBAWLA

TOMMY ZARZOLIANA
V.LTHLAMUANPUIA
VANLALDAMPUIA
VANLALPEKA
ZONUNTLUANGARALTE
ZOREMSANGA

RE-APPEAR

2015/10
2015/13
2015/23
2015/29
2015/31
2015/37
2015/46
2015/49
2015/50
2015/52
2015/56
152014
23/2014
24/2014
27/2014
44/2014
46/2014
47/2014
492014
512014
52/2014
76/2014
87/2014
94/2014
982014
104/2014
107/2014
108/2014

LALHMANGAIHZUALI
LALREMRUATI
RC.LALRINHLUI
VANLALREMRUATI
ZARZOKIMI

H. VANLALZAMA
LALRAMENGA ZADENG
LALTHANPUIA

M.S. DAWNGZELA
SAMUEL LALTHLAMUANA
TOMMY ZORAMMAWIA
HMINGTHANKIMI
LALCHHANHIMI
LALDUHSAKI
LALMUANZOVI
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
MALSAWMTHANGI
NANCY K. LALRINSANGI
PC. LALBIAKHLUI
R.LALDINGNGHETI
R.LALREMPUIL
ISAACLALTHAKIMA
LALDINTLUANGA
LALRINTLUANGA
LAWMNASANGZUALA
RICKY LALNUNTHARA
VANLALSIAMA RENTHLEI
ZODINSANGARALTE

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
ABSENT

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

2.

DIET, CHAMPHAI

1312016 BIAKDINGPUII FANAI Pass
1322016 C.ZORAMTHANGI Pass
133/2016 C.ZOTHANPARI Pass
1342016 CHINGSAWMLUNI Pass
1352016 H.T.LALREMSIAMI Pass
1362016 K.LALLAWMKIMI Pass
1372016 LALBIAKDIKI Pass
13822016 LALBIAKTHANGI Pass
1392016 LALRAMNGHAKI Pass
1402016 LALREMRUATI ABSENT
1412016 MALSAWMDAWNGZELI Pass
142/2016 PB.LALRINFELI Pass
1432016 R.LALHMINGTHANGI Pass
1442016 RAMDINTHARI Pass
1452016 SAIMAWIPUII Pass
1462016 VANLALMALSAWMI Pass
1472016 VANLALRUATI Pass
1482016 ZOTHANSANGI Pass
1492016 ZOTHANSANGI Pass
1502016 DAVID R THANGKHUMA Pass
1512016 F.LALMUANSANGA Pass
1522016 H.LALTHLAMUANPUIA Pass
153/2016  ISAAC ZONUNSIAMA Pass
1542016 K.VANLALRINHLUA Pass
1552016 K.VANLALTLANKIMA Pass
1562016 LALBIAKHLUA Pass
1572016 LALFAKAWMA Pass
158/2016 LALHLUPUIA Pass
1592016 LALHMINGTHARAHLAWNCHEU Pass
1602016 LALNGHAKLIANA Pass
1612016 LALNUNHLUA Pass
1622016 LALRAMMAWIA Pass
1632016 LALRAMNUNMAWIA Pass
1642016 LALRUATKIMA CHHANGTE Pass
1652016 LALRUATPUIA Pass
166/2016 M.S.DAWNGLIANA SAILO Pass
1672016 MALSAWMDAWNGA Pass
1682016 MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
1692016 PC.LALNUNSANGA Pass
1702016 P.K.KAPA Pass
1712016  T.C. THANGROSANGA Pass
1722016 VANLALTHAZUALA Pass
1732016 ZOREMSIAMA Pass
1742016 ZOTHANPUIA Pass
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DIET, KOLASIB 2322016 LALREMSANGPUII Fail
175/2016 ANNETTE MALSAWMTLUANGI SAILO Pass 2332016  LALREMZUALI Fail
17612016 C.LALCHEIMAWI Pass 234/2016  LILIPUII Pass
1772016 G.CLALCHHUANAWMI Pass 2352016 LUCY HMINGTHANSANGI Pass
1782016 H.K. LALBIAKDIKI Pass 2362016 MALSAWMKIMI HNAMTE Pass
1792016 J.H.LALZAWNCHHUAHI Pass 2372016 MARIA LALZIRTLUANGI PACHUAU Pass
1802016 JENIFER LALDUHAWMI Pass 2382016 PL. MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
1812016 LALCHHANHIMI Pass 2392016 R.ROLUAHPUII Pass
1822016 LALHMINGPUII PAUTU Pass 24022016  R.ROTHANGPUII Pass
1832016 LALHMUNSANGI Pass 2412016 RAMNGHAKMAWII Pass
1842016 LALNUNFELI Pass 2422016 REBEKLALRENGPUII Pass
1852016 LALNUNPARI Pass 243/2016 RODINGLIANI Pass
1862016 LALNUNPUIL Pass 2442016  V.LALRUATPUIL Pass
1872016 LALNUNPUIL Pass 2452016 V. ZIRHRUAITLUANGI Pass
188/2016 LILYLALREMRUATIPAUTU  Pass 24612016  VANLALAWMPUI Pass
18922016 LUCYLALLAWMZUALI Pass 2472016 ~ ZAITHANNGURI Pass
1902016 MADHU MAYA JAISHI Pass 2482016  C. BIAKHMINGLIANA Pass
1912016 MANNGAIHVUNGI Pass 24922016  C. LALMALSAWMA Fail
1922016 R.LALMAWIZUALI Pass 2502016 C.LALRUATFELA Pass
1932016 R.LALREMRUATI Pass 2512016 C. SANGHLUNA ABSENT
1942016 R.K.LALFAKAWMI Pass 2522016 DHARMAJOY CHAKMA Pass
1952016 RUTHILALREMSANGI Fail 2532016 EMMANUELREMRUATPUIA  Pass
19612016 SUSANNA LALNUNPUII Pass 2542016  F.ROHLUZUALA Fail
1972016 VANLALHMANGAIHI ABSENT 2552016 F.H. LALHMANGAIHZUALA Pass
1982016 ZOTHANMAWII Pass 256/2016  GYANAPRIYO Pass
1992016 ANDREW ZAIREMSANGA Pass 25772016  ISAACLALRINNGHETA Pass
2002016 BETHEL LALCHUNGLURA Pass 2582016  J. LALNUNPUIA Pass
201/2016 FRANCIS LALNGAIZUALA Pass 25922016 J. MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
2022016 K.LALREMMAWIA Pass 260/2016 JEREMY VANLALMALSAWMA Fail
2032016 LALFAKZUALA Pass 2612016 K.LALRAMMAWIA Pass
2042016 LALHMINGMAWIA Pass 262/2016 LALCHHUANAWMAHNAMTE Pass
2052016 LALLIANKIMA Pass 263/2016 LALNUNSANGA RENTHLEI Pass
2062016 LALRINAWMA Pass 264/2016 LALRAMENGA CHAWNGTHU Pass
2072016 LALRUATKIMA Pass 265/2016 LALRINCHHANAFANCHUN Fail
2082016 LALTLANMAWIAKHIANGTE  Pass 26612016 NGURTHANMAWIA Pass
2092016 MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA Pass 267/2016 P.C. JONATHAN ROSANGPUIA Pass
2102016 MALSAWMTLUANGA Pass 2682016  P.C. ROHMINGLIANA Pass
2112016 R.LALNUNZIRA Pass 269/2016 T.LALNUNFELA Pass
2122016 R.LALTHANSANGA Pass 2702016  V.REMLALLIANA Fail
2132016 VANCHHUNGPUIA Fail 2712016  V.ZOREMTLUANGA Pass
2142016 VANSANGKIMA RENTHLEI Pass 2722016  ZOTHANMAWIA Pass
2152016 ZODINTHANGA Fail
RE-APPEAR

DIET, LUNGLEI 2015/69  LALHRIATPUII Pass
2162016 C. LALRAMMUANI Pass 201591 H.LALRAMNGHAKMAWIA  Pass
2172016 C. LALRINSANGI Pass 2015/102 LH.LALHMANGAIHSANGA  Pass
2182016 C.LALTHANKIMI Pass 2015107 S. ZOMUANPUIA Fail
2192016 CHAWNGHMINGSANGI Pass 2015/110 ZD.ZOCHHAWNTHANGA Fail
2202016 ESTHERLALNUNPUIRALTE  Pass 2015111 - ZOTHANZUALA Pass
2212016 EUNIK LALTANPUII Pass 1142014 LILY VANLALPEKI Fail
2720016 F. LALNUNPUII Pass 1182014 NANCY LALNGATHAWMI Pass
2232016 F.NGURCHHAWNKIMI Fail 1242014 LALDINTHARI Pass
22472016 E.C.ZONUNFELI Pass 1312014 LALENGMAWII Pass
2750016 H. LALBIAKDIKI Pass 1422014 JENNYMALSAWMTLUANGI  Pass
2262016 H LALENGLIANI Pass 1502014 ZORAMHMANGAIHA Pass
22712016 H. VANSANGPUII Pass

2282016 L.C.LALENKAWLI Fail

2292016 LALFAKMAWII RENTHLEI Pass

2302016 LALNUNTHARI Pass

2312016 LALREMRUATFELI Pass



DIET, LAWNGTLAI

273/2016 B.LALROTLUANGI Fail
274/2016  C.ESTHERI Fail
2752016 C.LALHRIATPUII Fail
276/2016 C.VANLALNUNGRENGI Pass
27712016 CAROLYN LALRUATFELI Pass
2782016 F. SAPKUNGPUIL Fail
27912016 F.C. LALHRUAITLUANGI Fail
2802016 J. BAWIHNEM SUNGI Fail
281/2016  JULIE ZOTHANPUII NUTLAI Pass
2822016 KZHMINGMAWII Pass
2832016 LALINPUII CHINZAH Pass
284/2016 LALNGILNEIINUTLAI Pass
2852016 LALRAMBEISEISANGI Fail
286/2016 LALRAMLUAHPUII MUALCHIN Pass
2872016 LC.LALREMMAWII Fail
2882016 M.LALHUAPZAUI Fail
2892016 MONICAR. LALDINSANGI Pass
2902016 N.HMANGAIHSANGI Fail
2912016 R.LALRAMNUNTHARI Pass
2922016 RUNREMSANGI Fail
2932016 RUTHIMALSAWMDAWNGLIANI Fail
2942016  ST. VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
2952016 ZASANGPUII Pass
296/2016 A.LALSANGZUALA Pass
2972016 B. LALTHANGKIMA Fail
2982016 BIAKHMINGTHANGAPAUTU  Fail
2992016 BIAKTHANZUALA Pass
30022016 C.RODINGLIANA Fail
3012016 C.ZOTHANSANGA Fail
3022016 DAVID VANLALHRUAIAAPETOW Fail
303/2016 F. LALHMUNSANGA Pass
3042016 FREDERICK VANLALNGAIHSAKA Fail
3052016 H.FELNALALLUKHUMA Pass
30612016 H. RAMENGMAWIA Pass
307/2016 HC.LALRINSANGA Pass
3082016 J.H. JONATHANA ABSENT
3092016 JOSEPHVT LALRINAWMA Fail
3102016 K.ROHMINGTHANGA Fail
3112016 K. VANLALRINNGHETA Fail
3122016 L.LALHUMLIANA Pass
3132016 LALBIAKHLUNA CHINZAH Pass
3142016 LALRINCHHANA Fail
3152016 MCROTHANGPUIA Pass
316/2016 NGURDINGLIANA Pass
3172016 T.LALHMUNSIAMA Fail
3182016 TC.LALDANMAWIA Pass
3192016 V.LALENGVARA Pass
3202016 ZAITHANCHHUNGA Pass
3212016 ZDISAK LALAWMPUIA Pass

4.

DIET, MAMIT

3222016 ALICE LALRAWNKIMI Pass
323/2016 H.ZONUNTHARI Pass
3242016 HMINGTHANMAWII Pass
3252016 JULIE LALREMSIAMI Pass
326/2016 LALDINTLUANGI Pass
327/2016 LALHMUCHHUAKI Pass
3282016 NUNTHARMAWII Pass
3292016 PC.VANLALZUATI Pass
3302016 RAMLUAHPUIL Pass
3312016 RINSANGPUII ABSENT
332/2016 VANLALFELI Pass
333/2016 VANLALHRIATZUALIROYTE  Pass
3342016 ZONUNMAWII Pass
3352016 ANTHONY LALHMACHHUANA Pass
336/2016 F.LALRINNUNGA Pass
337/2016 HILTANE CHAKMA Pass
3382016 LALCHHANDAMA Pass
3392016 LALHMINGLIANA Fail
3402016 LALHRUAIZELA Pass
3412016 NARENDRA CHAKMA Pass
342/2016 PENIEL LALKHAWNGAIHZUALA Pass
343/2016 R.LALMUANZOVA Pass
3442016 R.LALREMMAWIA Pass
345/2016 R.LALTANPUIA Pass
346/2016 ROLIANA COLNEY Fail
DIET, SAIHA

347/2016  C.BEIHNIARILI Pass
3482016 C.NOSIA ABSENT
349/2016 DYNANGIA Pass
350/2016 E.ESTHERI Pass
3512016 F.LALHLUPUIL Pass
352/2016 F.LALTHANTLUANGI Pass
353/2016 H.C SEIHNAI Fail
3542016 J. VARAPAWNGIA Pass
355/2016  JECELYN LYNANOKHAI Pass
356/2016  JESSICA B. KHUHLY ABSENT
357/2016  J.LALRINHLUI Pass
3582016 K. VANLALTHANGI Pass
3592016 LALHUALHIMI Pass
3602016 LALREMPUII KHIANGTE Pass
361/2016 NOELGRACY Pass
3622016 N.SALEMTHIENGIA Fail
363/2016 S. LAMNEIHTHIAM Pass
364/2016 T. SHABINA MARAPAWNGIA  Pass
365/2016 AZZESE Fail
366/2016 C.BEIHRUAKHALI Fail
367/2016 DUAKHAIHLYCHHO Pass
3682016 F. LALNGAIHZUALA ABSENT
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3692016 F. RAMSIAMLIANA ABSENT 396/2016 LALVENTHARI Pass
3702016 H.SALEMLALA Pass 3972016 MALSAWMTHARI Pass
3712016 JONATHAN K. VANLALLAWMAWMA Pass 3982016 MELODY LALRINGZUALI Pass
372/2016 K. VANLALNEIHPUIA Pass 3992016 MILLY ZOSANGPUII Pass
3732016 L.BEIRAPATHA Pass 4002016 NANCY ZOTHANPUII Fail
3742016 LALHMINGMAWIA KHENGLAWT Pass 4012016 NUNTHARNGHAKZELI Pass
375/2016 N.BEIKHOCHHI Pass 4022016 PC LALHMINGMAWII Pass
376/2016 N.HROLAI Pass 4032016 RLALHRUAIZELI Pass
377/2016 N.S BEITHRUASA Pass 4042016 RLALNUNMAWII Pass
3782016 ROCHUNGNUNGA Pass 4052016 RLALRENGPUII Pass
379/2016 S.NICKSON BEICHHITHARONA Pass 4062016  RTNGHILHLOVI Pass
380/2016 STEPHAN LALPEKTLUANGA PACHUAU Pass 407/2016 RUTHI LAWMSANGPUIL Pass
381/2016 V.LALNINGHAKA Pass 4082016  VANLALHLUI Pass
382/2016 'WILKINSONK. BEIPALOTLA ABSENT 4092016 VANLALHRUAITLUANGI HNAMTE Pass

4102016 VLRAMNGAIHSANGI Pass
DIET, SERCHHIP 4112016 ANDREW J LALHERLIANA Pass
3832016 BLALREMRUATI Pass 4122016 CHANCHINMAWIARALTE Pass
384/2016 CLALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass 41312016 F LALROSIAMA Pass
385/2016 ESTHER CHHUANLIANI Pass 4142016 ISAACLALNUNKIMARAITE  Pass
3862016 JENNIFER LALREMRUATI Pass 4152016  JESSY LALRINSANGA PACHUAU Pass
387/2016  JULIE VANNEIHTLUANGI Pass 4162016  KROSENGMAWIA Pass
3882016 LALBIAKZAMIRALTE Pass 417/2016  LALCHHANHIMA Fail
3892016 LALFAWNDIMI Pass 418/2016  LALHLIMPUIA Pass
3902016 LALHMINGZAHAWMISAILO Pass 419/2016  LALHRIATCHHUNGA Pass
3912016 LALNUNHLIMI Pass 4202016 LALNUNFELA ABSENT
392/2016 LALNUNPUII SAILO Pass 42112016 - LALREMPUIA Pass
3932016 LALREMMUANI Pass 422/2016 SAIZAMPUIA SAILO Pass
3942016 K.LALRUATPUII Pass 423/2016  SUIOY CHAKMA ABSENT
3952016 LALTHAZUALICHHANGTE Pass 424/2016  VLALDINPUIA Pass

4252016 ZDVANLALREMPUIA Pass

. ML\/‘\_) Ou
(SARAHL NGZAMI PACHUAU)

Controller of Examinations




DIET, AIZAWL

12015 C.LALHLIMPUI Pass
2/2015  C.LALNUNSIAMI Pass
3/2015 C.LALRAMLIANI Pass
4/2015  C.LALRUATKIMI Pass
5/2015  ELIZABETHREMSANGPUII Pass
6/2015  ESTHER LALCHAWIMAWII Pass
7/2015  HHMINGTHANSANGI Pass
82015 K.C.LALRIMAWII Pass
9/2015 LALCHHARLIANI Pass
102015 LALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass (Fail in I Sem)
112015 LALHRIATPUI Pass
122015 LALPIANMAWII Pass
13/2015 LALREMRUATI Pass
142015 LALRUATPUII Pass
152015 LALSANGPUIL Pass
162015 LALSIAMMAWIIRENTHLEI = Pass
17/2015 LINDA LALREMTLUANGI HMAR Pass
182015 LINDA LALRINTLUANGI Pass
192015 MARINA LALRAMHLUNI Pass
202015 MARY LALNUNSANGI Pass
21/2015 MELISSALALLAWMZUALI Pass
22/2015 NGAIMUANKIMI Pass
23/2015 R.C.LALRINHLUI Pass
24/2015 R.LALHLIMAWMI Pass
25/2015 RODINGLIANTHLONDO Pass
26/2015 ROSALIND SAIZAMPUIL Pass
27/2015 RUTHI LALMALSAWMI Pass
28/2015 V.LBIAKNUAMI Pass
29/2015 VANLALREMRUATI Pass
3022015 VANNUAMDINI Pass
312015 ZARZOKIMI Pass (Fail in I Sem)
322015 ZOHMINGMAWIL Pass
332015 B.LALZARZOLIANA Pass
34/2015 DAVID JMALSAWMTLUANGA Pass
352015 F.VANLALCHHANHIMA Pass
362015 H.LALMALSAWMA Pass
37/2015 H.VANLALZAMA Pass
382015 JHLALRAMMUANA Pass
392015 JEREMY LALTHAFELA Pass
40/2015 JOHNSONLALTHANGMAWIA Pass
412015 LHLALNUNENGA Pass
42/2015 LALCHHANTLUANGA Pass
43/2015 LALHRUAITLUANGA Pass
442015 LALMUANSANGA SAILO Pass
45/2015 LALRAMENGA Pass
46/2015 LALRAMENGA ZADENG Pass
47/2015 LALRAMNGHAHMAWIA Pass
48/2015 LALRINSANGA Pass
492015 LALTHANPUIA Pass
5022015 M.S.DAWNGZELA Pass
512015 ROBERTZ.ZOTE Pass
522015 SAMUEL LALTHLAMUANA Pass (Fail in I Sem)
532015 SUANZATHAWNA Pass
54/2015 T.LALBIAKMAWIA Pass
552015 T.LALRAMHLUNA Pass
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D.ELLEd III SEMESTER, 2016 (DECEMBER)

562015 TOMMY ZORAMMAWIA
572015 VANLALCHHANALANGEL
5822015 ZORAMTHANGA

RE-APPEAR

23/2014 LALCHHANHIMI
492014 PC LALBIAKHLUI
512014 R.LALDINGNGHETI
56/2014 RUTHI LALRUATDIKI

DIET, LUNGLEI

592015 C.LALMUANKIMI
602015 C.LALNEIHKIMI
612015 C.LALRAMMUANPUII
62/2015 C.LALTHANSANGI

63/2015 DIANAP. LALTHLAMUANPUII

64/2015 F.LALHLUZUALI

652015 H.LALTHANPARI
66/2015 HPVANLALRUATI
67/2015 HPZOHLUPUII

682015 JASMINE SAICHAMPUII
692015 LALHRIATPUII

702015 LALMUANPUII

712015 LALNEIHTLUANGI
72/2015 LALREMPUI

73/2015 LALRUATPUII

74/2015 LALZEPUII

75/2015 PC LALTHUTHLUNGMAWIIL
76/2015 PCREMRUATFELI
772015 R.LALBIAKZUALI
78/2015 R.LALRINLIANI

792015 REMSANGPUII

80/2015 ROSY VLRUATKIMI
812015 RUTHR. VANLALDINMAWII
82/2015 T.LALHMINGSANGI
83/2015 VANARSIMAWII

84/2015 VANLALZAPI

852015 ZD VANLALTHLAMUANPUII

86/2015 C.LALROPUIA

87/2015 C.LALTHANPUIA

88/2015 C.RAMNGAIHSANGA
89/2015 FCLALROCHAMA

902015 H.LALNUNTLUANGA
912015 H.LALRAMNGHAKMAWIA
92/2015 J. LALTANPUIA

93/2015 J. VANLALNGHAKA

94/2015 JOHNLALRINTHARA BETLU

952015 K.LALRUATFELA

96/2015 K.RODINGLIANA

972015 LALAWMPUIA HNAMTE
982015 LALBIAKKIMA HRAHSEL
992015 LALFAKZUALA

1002015 LALNUNTHARA CHHANGTE

1012015 LALTHANPUIA SAILO
1022015 LHLALHMANGAIHSANGA

Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass



103/2015
104/2015
105/2015
106/2015
107/2015
108/2015
109/2015
110/2015
111/2015
137/2014

RE-APPEAR
LHLIANTLUANGA Pass 11572014 T. ROCHHANHIMI Fail
R. LALROSANGA Pass
\ 1172014 SANGHMINGLIANI Pass
R. LALRUATFELA Fail
1202014 C.LALROSIAMI Pass
RONEY LALRINMAWIA Pass \
S. ZOMUANPUIA Pass (Fail in I Sem) 12422014 LALD Fail
: 1252014 LORITALALTLANTHANGI  Fail
VANLALHRUAIA Pass
\ 1302014 R. LALHUNTLUANGI Pass
7D VANLALSAWIA Fail \
Lo 13122014 LALENGMAWII Fail
ZD ZOCHHAWNTHANGA Fail (Fail in I Sem) .
; 1322014 K. LALPIANPUII Fail
ZOTHANZUALA Fail !
NUNTLUANGISAILO Fal 13322014 LALTHANPUII Fail
LAL 1432014 RAMDINMAWIAHNAMTE ~ Pass
144/2014 SAMUEL LALLIANSANGA LIANHNA Pass
146/2014 REUBEN ZOHMANGAIHA Pass
1502014 ZORAMHMANGAIHA Fail
1562014 FREDDY LALRAMNGHETA  Pass
1622014 K. MALSAWMKIMA Pass
VF i§ M/L\/\.) Ouyy
(SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU)

Controller of Examinations

LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES HAVING FINAL RESULTS ON ACCOUNT OF
CLEARING I/l SEMESTER IN 2016 (DECEMBER)

DIET,AIZAWL

24/2014
27/2014
44/2014
46/2014
52/2014
56/2014
76/2014
94/2014
982014
1042014 RICKY LALNUNTHARA
1072014 VANLALSIAMA RENTHLEI
1082014 ZODINSANGARALTE

LALDUHSAKI
LALMUANZOVI
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
MALSAWMTHANGI
RILALREMPUI

RUTHI LALRUATDIKI
ISAACLALTHAKIMA
LALRINTLUANGA
LAWMNASANGZUALA

EHRAEEEREEEEEEE

DIET,LUNGLEI

1172014
1182014
1202014
1302014
1422014
1432014
1442014
146/2014
156/2014
1622014

: ML\/‘\_) Ou
(SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU)
Controller of Examinations

SANGHMINGLIANI

NANCY LALNGAIHAWMI
CLALROSIAMI
RLALHUNTLUANGI

JENNY MALSAWMTLUANGI
RAMDINMAWIA HNAMTE I

I
I
I
I
I

SAMUEL LALLIANSANGA LIANHNA II
REUBEN ZOHMANGAIHA I
FREDDY LALRAMNGHETA II
K.MALSAWMKIMA I




